
LOT 8 AZALEA CREEK S/D & BEG AT 
RUN SE 163.21 FT, NW 165.31 FT, 
POB.

TRESPALACIOS RAFAEL/TRESPALACIOS MELISSA A
159 NW COMPTON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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000048427 Roof Replacement 15,338 10/17/2023

000047277 Storage Building 100,000 10/16/2023

22126 M H 304 07/23/2004

2024HX Base Yr

159 NW COMPTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0210 01 2,570 121.3828 111.67 286,992 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1752

BAS 1,752 100 1,752 107,605

FDG 1,260 60 2025 756 46,433

FOP 180 30 2025 54 3,317

UOP 40 20 8 491

3,232 2,570 157,846

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W56 S27 E6 S13 E13 N2 E5 N5 E8 N5 E20 N14 E4
N14 $
UOP=[ORIG=-32,38] E8 N5 W8 S5 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=0,-4] E10 S18 W10 N18 $
FDG=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,-22] E35 S36 W35 N36 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,730

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 450

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 6,000

6 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

12,530

1 0201 C MOD HOME 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


